Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOG8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

2.940,00

735,00

945,00

945,00

1.564,50

1.680,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usb



